
Sr.N

o.
Day & Date

Subject 

Code
Time 2.00 p.m to 4.00 p.m. Total Student 

1 Monday, 30/10/2023 88173  English Paper I 48

88186  Electronics Paper I 19

88180  Chemistry Paper I 29

88186  Electronics II 19

88180  Chemistry Paper II 29

4 Thursday, 02/11/2023 88965 Democracy, Election & Good Goverence 48

88181  Botany Paper I 28

88176  Mathematics Paper I 20

88181  Botany Paper II 28

88176  Mathematics Paper II 20

88182  Zoology Paper I 28

88183  Statstics Paper I 19

88182  Zoology Paper II 28

88183  Statstics Paper II 19

88178 Physics Paper I 3

88185 Microbiology I 27

88178 Physics Paper II 3

88185 Microbiology II 27

11 Friday, 10/11/2023 88188 Computer Science Paper I 19

12 Saturday, 11/11/2023 88188 Computer Science Paper II 19

Date : -14/10/2023 Dr.P.S.Sontakke Prof.(Dr.) S.R.Prabhune

Place : -MCK Exam Co-ordinator Principal

7 Monday, 06/11/2023

10 Thursday, 09/11/2023

6 Saturday, 04/11/2023

8 Tuesday, 07/11/2023

9 Wednesday, 08/11/2023

Time Table

Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Karad

B.Sc.I Semester - I ( NEP-2020) Winter Session Examination for Oct-./Nov. 2023

Shivaji University, Kolhapur

5 Friday, 03/11/2023

Tuesday, 31/10/20232

3 Wednesday, 01/11/2023



Principal


